

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14521/2012

JAYMANTI DEVI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14675 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14698 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14713 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14746 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14751 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14802 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15403 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15728 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16001 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16605 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17914 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 22/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subhro Sanyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsels for the parties are present.

Learned counsel for the respondent has sought time for filing counter affidavit on record. Granted.

List again on 7.1.2013.

REGISTRAR (M.A. SAYEED)

rd