

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14521/2012

JAYMANTI DEVI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14675 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14698 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14713 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14746 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14751 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14802 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15403 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15728 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16001 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16605 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17914 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 05/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kumar Rajiv, Adv.

Mr. Subhro Sanyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Akshya Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

Item No.40

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Barring SLP(C) No.14521/2012, counter affidavit has not been filed by the sole respondent - State in rest of the matters, despite final chance granted on the last date.

No further steps required.

The matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

REGISTRAR (M.A. SAYEED)

